Bidirectional power supplies for testing and
simulating batteries, fuel cells, drives and
further components.
High Power Test Systems
Test power supplies
years
Gustav Klein
On the occasion of the 75th anniversary of the Gustav

3K22 / 3M11,  +5 to +40 °C
Cooling method Enforced air cooling (IP20, IP21, IP23)  //  enforced water cooling (IP54)
Safety of machinery -
Safety-related parts of control systems
EN ISO 13849-1
EN ISO 13849-2
Safety of machinery EN 60204-1 Exception:
•  Sec. 11.3 Protection type see Techn. Data
•  Sec. 13.2 Identifi cation of conductors
EMC Standards EN 61000-2-4 Class 3
EN 61000-6-2
EN 61000-6-4 respectively EN 55011 (Tab. 2)
EN 61800-3 Cat.C2 (A1)
Type Power in kW Current in A Dimensions (W x D x H in mm)
Voltage range 5 – 80 V
I-TS-3870-80-35-1000 35 1000 1000 x 800 x 1800
Voltage range 5 – 120 V
I-TS-3870-120-50-1000 50 1000 1000 x 800 x 1800
Voltage range 5 – 300 V
I-TS-3870-300-60-200 60 200 1400 x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-300-60-600 60 600 1400 x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-300-60-1000 60 1000 (1000 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-300-120-600 120 600 (1200 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-300-120-1000 120 1000 (1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-300-160-600 160 600 (1400 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-300-160-1000 160 1000 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
Voltage range 5 – 600 V
I-TS-3870-600-60-200 60 200 1400 x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-60-600 60 600 1400 x 1000 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-60-1000 60 1000 (1000 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-100-200 100 200 (1000 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-100-600 100 600 (1000 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-100-1000 100 1000 (1000 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-160-600 160 600 (1200 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-160-1000 160 1000 (1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-250-600 250 600 (1400 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-250-1000 250 1000 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-320-600 320 600 (1400 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-320-1000 320 1000 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-400-1000 400 1000 (1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-600-500-1000 500 1000 (1400 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
Follow us18   I   High-performance test systems
Type Power in kW Current in A Dimensions (W x D x H in mm)
Voltage range 5 – 800 V
I-TS-3870-800-100-200 100 200 (1000 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-100-600 100 600 (1000 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-100-1000 100 1000 (1000 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-160-200 160 200 (1200 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-160-600 160 600 (1200 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-160-1000 160 1000 (1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-250-600 250 600 (1400 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-250-1000 250 1000 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-320-600 320 600 (1400 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-320-1000 320 1000 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-400-1000 400 1000 (1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-800-500-1000 500 1000 (1400 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
Voltage range 5 – 1000 V
I-TS-3870-1000-60-200 60 200 1400 x 1000 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-100-200 100 200 (1000 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-100-600 100 600 (1000 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-100-1000 100 1000 (1000 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-100-1200 100 1200 (1000 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-160-200 160 200 (1200 + 1000) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-160-600 160 600 (1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-160-1000 160 1000 (1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-160-1200 160 1200 (1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-250-600 250 600 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-250-1000 250 1000 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-250-1200 250 1200 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-320-600 320 600 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-320-1000 320 1000 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-320-1200 320 1200 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-400-600 400 600 (1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-400-1000 400 1000 (1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-400-1200 400 1200 (1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-500-600 500 600 (1400 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-500-1000 500 1000 (1400 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-500-1200 500 1200 (1400 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1000-650-1000 650 1000 (1600 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2200
I-TS-3870-1000-650-1200 650 1200 (1600 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2200
Voltage range 10 - 1200 V
I-TS-3870-1200-320-600 320 600 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1200-320-1200 320 1200 (1400 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
I-TS-3870-1200-650-1200 650 1200 (1600 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2200
Voltage range 10 - 1500 V
I-TS-3870-1500-400-800 400 800 (1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2200
  These types are particularly popular by our customers.
www.gustav-klein.com High-performance test systems   I   19
Single-Channel System –
overload

3K22 / 3M11,  +5 to +40 °C
Cooling method Enforced air cooling (IP20, IP21, IP23)  //  enforced water cooling (IP54)
Safety of machinery -
Safety-related parts of control systems
EN ISO 13849-1
EN ISO 13849-2
Safety of machinery EN 60204-1 Exception:
•  Sec. 11.3 Protection type see Techn. Data
•  Sec. 13.2 Identifi cation of conductors
EMC standards EN 61000-2-4 Class 3
EN 61000-6-2
EN 61000-6-4 respectively EN 55011 (Tab. 2)
EN 61800-3 Cat.C2 (A1)
Type Channels Power in kW Current in A Dimensions (W x D x H in mm)
Voltage range 5 – 300 V
MI-TS-3871-300-60-600-2 2 60 600 (1000 + 1400) x 800 x 2000
Voltage range 5 – 600 V
MI-TS-3871-600-160-600-2 2 160 600 (1200 + 1400) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-600-320-1000-4 4 320 1000 (1400 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
Voltage range 5 – 800 V
MI-TS-3871-800-160-600-2 2 160 600 (1200 + 1400) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-800-320-600-4 4 320 600 (1400 + 1400 + 1400) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-800-500-600-4 4 500 600 (1400 + 1200 + 1400 + 1400) x 800 x 2000
Voltage range 5 – 1000 V
MI-TS-3871-1000-250-1000-2 2 250 1000 (1400 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-1000-320-1200-2 2 320 1200 (1400 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-1000-400-600-4 4 400 600 (1200 + 1200 + 1200 +1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-1000-400-1000-2 2 400 1000 (1200 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-1000-500-1000-2 2 500 1000 (1400 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-1000-650-1000-4 4 650 1000 (1600 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2200
Voltage range 10 – 1200 V
MI-TS-3871-1200-320-1200-2 2 320 1200 (1400 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-1200-320-600-4 4 320 600 (1400 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2000
MI-TS-3871-1200-650-1200-2 2 650 1200 (1600 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2200
Voltage range 10 – 1500 V
MI-TS-3871-1500-400-800-2 2 400 800 (1200 + 1200 + 1200 + 1200) x 800 x 2200
  These types are particularly popular by our customers.
Excerpt from the product range, over 400 types available.
www.gustav-klein.com High-performance test systems   I   27
Multi-Channel System –

2K12 / 2M4,   -25 to +70 °C
3K22 / 3M11,  +5 to +40 °C
Cooling method Enforced water cooling (IP54)
Safety of machinery -
Safety-related parts of control systems
EN ISO 13849-1
EN ISO 13849-2
Safety of machinery EN 60204-1 Exception:
•  Sec. 11.3 Protection type see Techn. Data
•  Sec. 13.2 Identifi cation of conductor
EMC standards EN 61000-2-4 Class 3
EN 61000-6-2
EN 61000-6-4
Type Power in kW Current in A Dimensions (W x D x H in mm)
Voltage range 2x 5 – 750 V / 1x 10 - 1500 V
I-TS-3872-1500-300-1000 300 1000 2400 x 800 x 2200
I-TS-3872-1500-600-1000 600 1000 4800 x 800 x 2200
www.gustav-klein.com High-performance test systems   I   35
comemso
References
Test and simulation systems